Winter Challenge Cross
3 novembre 2007 - Brinzio (VA)

Class. Cognome Nome Societa Cat Clcat Tempo
1 OGLIATI SALAH G 1 00:17:22
2 MANFRON GIACINTO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO F 1 00:17:29
3 SALVIONI MATTEO COMENSE F 2 00:17:49
4 BASOLI ANDREA RUNNERS VALBOSSA G 2 00:17:56
5 LUCIANI SIMONE COMENSE F 3 00:18:03
6 TONIOLO MAURO ATLETICA VERBANO G 3 00:18:18
7 PONTI LUCA G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO F 4  00:18:24
8 MANGANO FABRIZIO ATLETICA VARESE F 5 00:18:27
9 TROGU TONINO MARATHON MAX H 1 00:18:28
10 BELTRAMI MANUEL G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO G 4  00:18:29
11 CANTISANI BIAGIO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 5 00:18:32
12 PODESTA' ALBERTO GS MIOTTI ARCISATE F 6 00:18:35
13 FRATTINI STEFANO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO G 6 00:18:36
14 GIANI GIACOMO ATLETICA GAVIRATE M 1 00:18:40
15 CAPOVANI ALAIN G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO H 2 00:18:48
16 RODARI ENRICO ATLETICA VERBANO G 7 00:18:50
17 MININNI VITO GAM WHIRPOOL I 1 00:19:03
18 TURETTA SIMONE ATLETICA 3V G 8  00:19:04
19 TREVISANUT MARCO ATLETICA VARESE M 2 00:19:06
20 COSTALONGA DANIELE ATLETICA VARESE M 3 00:19:09
21 ZARANTONELLO MARCO RUNNERS VALBOSSA H 3 00:19:13
22 MARSETTI GIULIANO ATLETICA VERBANO G 9 00:19:15
23 MAZZILLI FRANCO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 4  00:19:16
24 RAIMONDI MATTEO G 10  00:19:26
25 MANGONI FABIO ATLETICA PARABIAGO H 5 00:19:29
26 RUZZA STEFANO ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO F 7 00:19:31
27 PANARIELLO MARIO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 11 00:19:34
28 CONTINI MAURO ATLETICA 3V I 2 00:19:34
29 FRONTINI FABIO ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO G 12 00:19:39
30 VALSECCHI ALBERTO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO H 6  00:19:40
31 ZANOTTI MARIO RUNNERS VALBOSSA H 7 00:19:45
32 PANARIELLO ANTONIO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 8  00:19:46
33 FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO ATLETIC TEAM LARIO H 9 00:19:51
34 DE GIORGI ANDREA G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO G 13 00:19:53
35 PEGORIN RENATO G.P. MIRALAGO H 10  00:19:59
36 SENESTRARI GIANCARLO G.S. VALGEROLA H 11 00:20:06
37 MACCHI GIUSEPPE  G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO I 3 00:20:07
38 AMATO DONATO MARATHON MAX H 12 00:20:09
39 CERANA FILIPPO POLISPORTIVA OLONIA 1M 4  00:20:11
40 MARZIO ANDREA GAM WHIRPOOL G 14 00:20:15
41 BELTRAMELLO STEFANO ATLETICA VERBANO G 15  00:20:21
42 ALBERTINI PATRIZIO MARATHON MAX I 4  00:20:22
43 LETRURIA MARCO G.P. MIRALAGO G 16  00:20:24
44 BIANCHI ILARIA COMENSE A 1 00:20:26
45 CASAGRANDE JOHNNY G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO G 17 00:20:29
46 GHIELMI MARTINO ATLETICA VERBANO F 8  00:20:30
47 PURICELLI ANTONIO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 18  00:20:32
48 RONCATO BRUNO SA MALNATE H 13 00:20:36
49 MINCHIO MAURO H 14 00:20:36
50 ANANIA GENNARO ATLETICA VERBANO I 5 00:20:38
51 FARDELLI FEDERICO POLISPORTIVA OLONIA 1M 5 00:20:39
52 PIGOZZ1 CARLO PGS RUNNING FENEGRO' I 6  00:20:40



53 SINIGAGLIA ALBERTO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 15 00:20:41
54 GRASSINI GIANNI AERMACCHI L 1 00:20:42
55 SAIBENE DARIO PGS RUNNING FENEGRO' I 7 00:20:45
56 PANIZ SANDRO ATLETIC TEAM LARIO I 8 00:20:49
57 ALEZIO ANTONIO RUNNERS VALBOSSA I 9 00:20:50
58 CORAZZA STEFANO GAM WHIRPOOL H 16  00:20:55
59 LEONARDI VALERIO G.S. ATHLON RUNNERS H 17 00:20:56
60 RIZZ1 FABRIZIO AERMACCHI H 18 00:21:00
61 MALVASI GUALTIERO H 19  00:21:02
62 BARTOLI MASSIMO ATLETICA PARABIAGO H 20 00:21:03
63 BOLLINI GIUSEPPE AGUSTA RUNNING F 9 00:21:04
64 LONGHIN MARCO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 19 00:21:04
65 MAGISTRI AMOS H 21  00:21:08
66 PRINA SIMONE MEZZANESE F 10 00:21:09
67 DE LUCA ANGELO RUNNERS VALBOSSA H 22 00:21:11
68 MARASI FABRIZIO = AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 23 00:21:13
69 DABRAIO VINCENZO ATLETICA VERBANO H 24 00:21:18
70 FEDRIGO GIANCARLO  G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO H 25 00:21:20
71 CROSTA SILVANO RUNNERS VALBOSSA H 26 00:21:22
72 CARU’ ADRIANO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 27  00:21:23
73 POGGIONI ANDREA RUNNERS VALBOSSA G 20 00:21:23
74 MERLIN MASSIMO ATLETICA VERBANO H 28 00:21:25
75 CAFARO GIANLUCA GAM WHIRPOOL H 29 00:21:25
76 GOLINO SERGIO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 21 00:21:26
77 PETTINATO VINCENZO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 22 00:21:26
78 RECH LUCIANO GAM WHIRPOOL H 30 00:21:27
79 ANDRIOLO TIZIANO GAM WHIRPOOL H 31 00:21:28
80 COLLI ANGELO RUNNERS VALBOSSA I 10 00:21:31
81 NEGRELLI ANTONIO ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO H 32 00:21:35
82 SECCHIA MARCO ATLETICA GHEPARDO H 33 00:21:36
83 BORLIN PAOLO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE H 34 00:21:38
84 SALVATO ANTONELLO EQUIPPE OLEGGIO 2000 H 35 00:21:39
85 LEONI ALFONSO G.P. MIRALAGO I 11 00:21:40
86 GUZZETTI LAMBERTO ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO  H 36 00:21:41
87 CERANA EMILIANO U.S. MARNATESE G 23 00:21:41
88 TRIOLO PAOLO MEZZANESE G 24 00:21:41
89 PIROVANO DIMITRI AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 25 00:21:45
90 BELLORINI OMBRETTA ATLETICA 3V C 1 00:21:48
91 TOMASINA MARINO GAM WHIRPOOL H 37 00:21:50
92 BAGGIOLINI MANUELA G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO B 1 00:21:51
93 ZONCA GIANNI RUNNERS VALBOSSA I 12 00:21:52
94 MORANDI NICOLO' RUNNER VARESE L 2 00:21:53
95 FORTINA MAURO H 38 00:21:55
96 TABACCHINI FAUSTO GS CASTELLANIA I 13 00:21:56
97 GALBASINI MAURO H 39 00:21:57
98 MESTRINER PAOLO G.S. ATHLON RUNNERS F 11 00:21:58
99 PASETTO PATRIZIO F 12 00:21:59
100 CANU FRANCESCO RUNNER VARESE L 3 00:22:00
101 NEGRI MARCO ATLETICA VERBANO H 40 00:22:06
102 CALIANDRO RICCARDO ATLETICA GAVIRATE M 6  00:22:07
103 PASSERA CINZIA RUNNERS VALBOSSA B 2 00:22:07
104 BIOTTI ANDREA G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO 1M 7 00:22:08
105 DORIA ANDREA F 13 00:22:08
106 MARCHESI SERGIO G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO 1 14 00:22:09
107 FAVARO MASSIMO ATLETICA VERBANO H 41 00:22:10
108 LISCHETTI CINZIA MARATHON MAX A 2 00:22:13
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GRISOTTO
COLOMBINI
PORETTI
RICOBONO
CERVINI
GARZONIO
MONTANARO
ALZATI
ULIVI
LANDINI
DIDONE'
DI GREGORIO
CHIARAVALLI
ADAMO
BRUSA
FOSSA
LIBOI
STROZZI
CERTO
COLAIACOVO
GALBIGNANI
MONTALBETTI
TENCONI
MONCO
LATTUADA
COCCHI
DI GREGORIO
CARGNIN
CIRELLI
GIANNO
NICORA
BORLINI
PELUSO
GALMARINI
TARTAGLIONE
PANARIELLO
MELE
DANIELE
FIANDRA
GRASSI
MARINO
BIANCHI
ROSSETTI
BINDA
CASU
RUSSO
GOLINO
BIANCHI
FANTONI
ZAMBON
MONTALBETTI
TELFI PUPPI
GONZATO
RUSSO
PASSERI
VOLPE

RITA
ANDREA
VITTORIO
MARCO
PAOLA
PAOLO
ARMANDO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
MARTA
PAOLO
VALERIO
TSEGAYE
NICOLA
MATTEO
EMANUELA
MICHELE
LORENA
ADALBERTO
NICOLA
SIMONA
ROBERTO
MARGHERITA
GIORGIO
DARIO
MARCO
ELISABETTA
LUCA
MASSIMO
NICOLA
MARCO
NICOLA
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
MONICA
LUCA
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
ANTONIO
ADRIANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
FERNANDO
ELIO
UMBERTO
MARCO
uGO
RITA
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
EGIDIO
PANTALEONE
DAVIDE
PIETRO

RUNNERS VALBOSSA
MEZZANESE
MARATHON MAX
ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO
MARATHON MAX
POLIZIA DI STATO
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
ATLETICA VERBANO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA

G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO

AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE

ARC BUSTO
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
ATLETICA VERBANO
ATLETICA VERBANO
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
PODISTICA ARONA
RUNNERS VALBOSSA
MARATHON MAX
PGS RUNNING FENEGRO'
ONDA VERDE ATLETIC TEAM
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE

AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
MEZZANESE
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
AGUSTA RUNNING
G.S. ATHLON RUNNERS
ATLETICA GHEPARDO
ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO
ATLETICA 3V
ATLETICA VERBANO
ATLETICA VERBANO
G.S. ATHLON RUNNERS
ATLETICA ARCISATE
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO
ATLETICA VERBANO
G.P. MIRALAGO
ATLETICA VERBANO

RUNNERS VALBOSSA
ATLETICA VERBANO
GAM WHIRPOOL
G.P. MIRALAGO
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42
27

43
15
16
28

44
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46
14
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47
29

30

17
48
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50
51
18
31

10
19
32
52

33
53

20

54
55
21

56
57

34
22
58
16
23

00:22:17
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:29
00:22:32
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:22:37
00:22:38
00:22:40
00:22:40
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:22:51
00:22:52
00:22:52
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:23:00
00:23:02
00:23:04
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:11
00:23:12
00:23:12
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:20
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:28
00:23:30
00:23:30
00:23:34
00:23:34
00:23:34
00:23:35
00:23:36
00:23:37
00:23:40
00:23:46
00:24:01
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:10
00:24:11



165 BROGGI AGOSTINO MARATHON MAX H 59 00:24:13
166 DALLA LONGA MARCO H 60 00:24:16
167 DE MIERI ANGELO RUNNERS VALBOSSA I 24 00:24:18
168 TELFI SERGIO H 61 00:24:19
169 DE BERNARDI PIETRO G.P. MIRALAGO L 8 00:24:20
170 BALLABIO ALBERTO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE I 25 00:24:24
171 SANNA ENRICO G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO H 62 00:24:29
172 AGLIONI STEFANO MEZZANESE G 35 00:24:32
173 MANINI MAURO AMCR L 9 00:24:39
174 FINALI MARIO ATLETICA VERBANO I 26 00:24:39
175 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE 1 27  00:24:42
176 MORGANTI DARIO H 63 00:24:44
177 BELTRANDO MARCO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO  F 17 00:24:47
178 BRONDOLO MIRCO GAM WHIRPOOL G 36 00:24:50
179 REGGIORI ANNA RUNNERS VALBOSSA D 1 00:24:53
180 PORETTI EMANUELE MARATHON MAX G 37 00:24:56
181 COSTA FILIPPO ATLETICA ARCISATE L 10  00:24:56
182 BIANCHI MARA A 5 00:24:56
183 STOCCHETTI PAOLO G 38 00:25:01
184 LISCHETTI DANIELE MARATHON MAX G 39 00:25:02
185 MAGNANI MASSIMO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO H 64  00:25:07
186 PANARIELLO ROBERTO  AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE G 40 00:25:11
187 BASSO MARCO S. ANDREA F 18  00:25:13
188 GNOATO SOPHIE CANEGRATE JF 1 00:25:14
189 BRIGATO GIULIANO ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO I 28 00:25:15
190 POZzZ0O LUIGI H 65 00:25:16
191 REBECCHI FULVIO H 66 00:25:16
192 EFFIGIATI GIULIO ATLETICA VERBANO H 67 00:25:17
193 MARSIGLIO LAURA AERMACCHI C 7 00:25:18
194 STOCCO ROMEO G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO I 29 00:25:22
195 GHIRALDINI PAOLA AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE D 2 00:25:24
196 CIAPPARELLI FAUSTO H 68  00:25:31
197 VICARIO MARCO RUNNERS VALBOSSA H 69  00:25:40
198 BIANCHI VIVIANA COMENSE A 6  00:25:46
199 PIRAS VO ATLETICA VERBANO I 30 00:25:47
200 BENEVENTO NICOLA ATLETICA VERBANO I 31 00:25:54
201 MORANDI DANTE S. ANDREA L 11 00:25:55
202 RADICE ARNALDO  G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO 1 32 00:25:56
203 ROMAN GIANMARCO RUNNERS VALBOSSA F 19  00:25:59
204 TARTARI MARY RUNNERS VALBOSSA E 1 00:26:01
205 ADAMO PANCRAZIO G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO I 33 00:26:07
206 PESENTI GILDA RUNNERS VALBOSSA B 7 00:26:10
207 ROMANIN VITTORINA G.P. MIRALAGO D 3 00:26:14
208 MIGLIERINI LAURA ATLETICA VERBANO B 8 00:26:14
209 GHIRELLI GIANFRANCO ATLETICA GALLIATE H 70  00:26:15
210 CARPENITO ANNARITA MEZZANESE C 8 00:26:15
211 POLITI PIETRO G.P. MIRALAGO L 12 00:26:23
212 COLOMBO LUCA G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO F 20 00:26:27
213 GIOIA DOMENICO RUNNER QUINZANO H 71 00:26:29
214 PELUSO NATALINO H 72 00:26:30
215 CAGLIONI MARCO H 73 00:26:31
216 CRESPI GIUSEPPE G 41 00:26:41
217 DELLA PACE RAFFAELE G.P. MIRALAGO H 74 00:26:46
218 BERNASCONI LUCIANA ATLETICA ARCISATE C 9 00:26:51
219 VILLA ENNIO I 34 00:26:56
220 BASSETTO ANDREA S. ANDREA G 42  00:26:56
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BORRELLI
FRACELLA
CARRARO
DAMIA
BOTTELLI
FORTE
RAMUNDO
GIUDICI
GUIDETTI
NEGRETTO
PROVERBIO
DALLE FRATTE
VINCIGUERRA
PODESTA
ROSSETTI
COLOMBO
GIACOMETTI
BEGHETTO
MANNI
ROMAGNOLO
VASCONI
MAGNANI
ZANOLLA
COEREZZA
CARNIAL
TOFFANO
BROGGI
MESURELLI
GHEZZO
BERNASCONI
SPERONI
BELLO'
ATTORRE
RADICE
BALLABIO
PITTONI
LANDINI
CARRARO
GUASTAMACCHIA

PASQUALE
GIANNI
SERGIO

VITTORIO
SANDRO

MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
MARIELE
PIETRO
VITTORE
LUCIANO
NUNZIO
DARIO
SARA
FABIO

GIOVANNI
ANGELO

PIERCARLO

AGOSTINO
NICOLA

EMANUELA

VALERIO

GIUSEPPE

ERMINIO
ALBERTO

ALESSANDRA

ANTONIO
SERGIO

GEROLAMO

MARINELLA

FRANCESCO

BEATRICE
MARIA
MARINA
SILVIA
CHIARA
BENITO
MIMMA

G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
G.S. ATHLON RUNNERS
ATL. SAN MARCO BUSTO
ATLETICA VERBANO
GS GRAVELLONA
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
ATLETICA ARCISATE
MEZZANESE
ATLETICA GHEPARDO

G.P. MIRALAGO
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ATLETICA VERBANO

G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
G.P. MIRALAGO
ATLETICA VERBANO
GS PARUZZARO
ATLETICA VERBANO
DI.BI.

G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ATLETICA VERBANO
G.P. MIRALAGO

MEZZANESE

EQUIPPE OLEGGIO 2000
RUNNERS VALBOSSA

G.P. MIRALAGO
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
G.P. GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ATLETICA VERBANO
AMATORI ATL.CA CASORATE
G.P. MIRALAGO
ATLETICA VERBANO
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75
43
13
76
14
35
77
78

15
16
79
17
36
10
80
81
82
37
18
19
11
38
44
20
45
12
46
39
21
10
22
11

12
13

23

00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:28:23
00:28:31
00:28:38
00:28:42
00:28:54
00:28:54
00:28:59
00:29:16
00:29:28
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:41
00:31:23
00:31:32
00:31:47
00:31:59
00:32:21
00:34:17
00:34:26
00:34:54
00:35:40
00:37:38
00:39:56
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